
Contact details

BAP, Ranipet

Shri P Ravi Kumar ,

GM (MM),

BHEL, BAP, Indira Gandhi Indl. Complex,

Ranipet-632 406, Vellore Dist. (TN)

Tel: 04172-284677

Fax: 04172-241131

Email: pravi@bhel.in

CFFP, Hardwar

Shri Surendra Kumar

AGM / SOM

Ranipur, Haridwar-249 403

Tel: 01334-281295

Fax: 01334-281862

Email: kumar.surendra@bhel.in

EDN, Bangalore

Shri Bhaskar Rao

GM (MM),

BHEL, Electronics Division,

P.O. Box 2606, Mysore Road,

Bangalore-560 026.

Tel: 080-26989116

Fax: 080-26989213

Email: bhaskar.rao@bhel.in

HEEP, Hardwar

Shri Arun Kumar,

AGM (MM), HEEP, BHEL,

Ranipur, Haridwar-249 403.

Tel: 01334-281736

Fax: 01334-225270

Email: arn@bhel.in
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HEP, Bhopal

Shri Rakesh Singh,

GM (MM), BHEL, Piplani,

Bhopal-462 022.

Tel: 0755- 2500858

Fax: 0755- 2500946

Email: rakesh.singh@bhel.in

HERP, Varanasi

Shri Ashuani Kumar,

AGM (MM), BHEL, HERP,

Tarna Shivpur, Varanasi -221 003 (UP)

Tel: 0542-3076007

Fax: 0542-2282241

Email: ashuani@bhel.in

HPBP, Trichy

Shri M Nadana Kumar 

AGM / MM

BHEL, HPBP,

Tiruchirappalli 620 014 (Tamil Nadu)

Tel: 0431-2575115

Fax: 0431-2520719

Email: mnkumar@bhel.in

HPEP, Hyderabad

Shri Vipul Agrawal,

GM (CMM),

BHEL, HPEP, Ramachandrapuram,Hyderabad-502 032

Tel. 040-23185296

Fax: 040-23020085

Email: vagrawal@bhel.in
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HPVP, Vizag

Shri DVKRS Dikshitulu,

DGM (MM),

Heavy Plate & Vessels Plant (HPVP),

BHEL, Visakhapatnam - 530 012 (A.P.)

Tel: 0891-6681826

Email: dvkrsd@bhel.in

PEM, Noida

Shri Asim Mishra

AGM/PG

Power Projects Engineering Institute, HRDI & ESI Complex,

Plot No. 25,Sector- 16A, NOIDA -201 301 (U.P.)

Tel: 0120-4368556

Fax: 0120-4329055

Email: asim.mishra@bhel.in

PESD, Hyderabad

Shri A V Nagabhushan,

AGM (MM), PE&SD,

BHEL, Hyderabad-502 032

Tel: 040-23183351

Email: avnaga@bhel.in
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